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Project Manager (PM)  (Complete ONE for each PM on your application) 
Responsible for and manages the project and project team, ensuring that the project is developed, performed and completed within the agreed upon time, resources (including cost) and performance parameters.  Has lead role in overall quality assurance for the project.  
Evaluation (to be completed by CMHC) 
1. A minimum of five (5) years of hands-on experience in project management.
Project Management Experience (show at least 5 years)
Dates:
From
To
Job title/Organization
Meets 
Does Not Meet
2. Experience managing at least five (5) projects/assignments directly related to the research area(s). 
Relevant projects or assignments (please list project and your role)
 Project / Role
Year
1
2
3
4
5
Meets 
Does Not Meet
Senior Researcher /Principle Investigator (SR/PI) (Complete ONE for each SR/PI on your application):
Develops, designs, and carries out significant segments of projects of medium to high levels of complexity.  Has lead role in analysis and preparation of reports.
Evaluation (to be completed by CMHC) 
1. At least five (5) years’ experience relevant to the research area(s);
Project Management Experience (show at least 5 years)
Dates:
From
To
Job title/Organization
Meets 
Does Not Meet
2. Experience on at least five (5) projects/assignments related to the research area(s).
Relevant projects or assignments (please list project and your role)
 Project / Role
Year
1
2
3
4
5
Meets 
Does Not Meet
3. Depending on the research area (s), a graduate or post-graduate university degree, in the Social Sciences, Planning, Public Policy, Economics, Business Admin, Finance, Financial Economics, MBA, Engineering, Architecture, Building sciences, related field, or demonstrated equivalent experience.
Education or equivalent experience:
Degree or Equivalency/Field/Institution
Year
Meets 
Does Not Meet
Researcher (Complete ONE for each Researcher on your application): 
Organizes and conducts activities research projects, gathers data, conducts analysis, prepares draft reports.
Evaluation (to be completed by CMHC) 
1. Post-secondary education (e.g., degree, certificate) in the social sciences, economics, finance, engineering, architecture, building sciences, planning or related field or demonstrated equivalent experience.
Education
Degree, Diploma or Certificate/Field/ Institution
Year
Meets 
Does Not Meet
2. Experience working on at least three (3) projects/ assignments related to the research area(s). (may include university/college work)
Project Experience
Project title/role  
Year
Meets 
Does Not Meet
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